RP Construction

a complete solution for Home & PEB

PROMOTERS | INTERIOR | CONSTRUCTION | PEB

www.rpconstructionhosur.com



INTRODUCTION

Twenty seven years experienced engineers team developed this company the name of RP CONSTRUCTION,
Chennai & Hosur. Past 7 years the company was developed with honesty & truthfully. We construct an all kinds
of buildings, individual houses and PEB structure work. At the same time we design all kinds interior works
also.

Hello, all' This is Palanivel, B.E., the Director of RP Construction, | have started my career in Pondicherry-
Senthilnathan construction (Rajiv Gandhi Dental College project and other 5 years), Chennai-Vijayshanthi
Builders Ltd (Project manager-15years) and KG Foundation P. Ltd (Sr. Project Manager - 1 ' Years) after
completing my Engineering. And as an individual, I'm extremely self-motivated. | feel honored to say that, | had
an expert who guided me through all the difficulties in the Real Estate Industry and Construction. With almosta
decade’s experience in thisindustry, | could proudly say that | have seenitall. The Real Estate and Construction
experience | got is matchless and | would only thank my clients with whom | have worked and have done the
business for this exposure | have acquired. Coming from a professional background, | have learnt the ability to
see and understand the client’s needs and to offer businesses that will always be a profitable investment.

Civil construction is treated in anumber of articles. Building construction is an ancient human activity. Itbegan
with the purely functional need for a controlled environment to moderate the effects of climate. Building
construction today is a significant part of industrial culture, a manifestation of its diversity and complexity and
a measure of its mastery of the diverse needs of society. This article first traces the history of building
construction, the surveys its development at the present time. For treatment of the aesthetic consideration of
building design.

Interior design is an art that involves colors, form and designing concepts to excellent room or a location. It
have hues and shades of nature to generate awider meaninginto the enclosed space for day-to-day used in life.

Our Services:
PEB Shed Construction, Residential, Commercial & Industrial | Planning |
Estimation & Costing | 3D Modeling Elevation | PMC for Project | Single Documentation




VISION OF OURS

e Therearealot of technical aspects involved in Civil & Interior design.

e A design professional will help you strike the right balance between your lifestyle, tastes, project
requirements and parameters such as your budget.

e Askyourself if you are comfortable with the designer's personality and whether or not you feel he/she will be
sensitive to yours needs right from the start.

e Donotget caught upin the so-called styles of professionals, as a trained designer should be able to work in a
variety of styles.

e Asaclient,you havetheright of final approval before and design is executed or purchases are made.

e Theimportance of open communication between cline and designer cannot be stressed enough. Your trust
and honestinputiscrucial.

e Berealistic about the project budget.
e Eventhebestdesigners have shortcoming, and you need to be considerate and patient.

e Suggestionis our nextimprovement.




PROJECT MANAGER WORKS
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RP - CONTRACT WORK - KANDIGAI

RP - PROMOTERS - KANDIGAI
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RP HOSUR - CONTRACT WORK - PRABAKAR PROJECT - ZUZUVADI - HOSUR




ON GOING PROJECT

¥
VIJAY SHANTHI

VIT MAIN ROAD (SH 59)

CROWN - VIJAY SHANTHI BUILDERS @ VELLORE



ON GOING PROJECT

CREST APARTMENT BY VIJAY SHANTHI BUILDERS @ RATHI
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I Project Name II Company/ Client II location II Area II Flats nos II Period |I RP Status II Budget II Photo I

GANGOTHRI

ORCHID

RAIN TREE

FOUR SEASONS

PATIO

FUSO

LOTUS Pond

Park avenue - Part 1

Court Yard

Signature City - Chennai

Sekar house

Ramajunam House

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

Vijayshanthi Builder
Chennai

KG Builders
Chennai

Mr. Sekar

Mr.Ramajunam

Perungudi
Chennai

Velachery
Chennai

Nungambakkam
Chennai

Adayar
Chennai

Nungambakkam
Chennai

OMR
Chennai

OMR
Chennai

Kandigai
Chennai

Nungambakkam
Chennai

Signature City
Chennai

Kandigai
Chennai

Tambaram
Chennai

18000 sft

1800 sft

75000 sft

16000 sft

40000 sft

25000 sft

125000 sft

75000 sft

80000 sft

125000 sft

3600 sft

4800 sft

G+4 , 16 flat

G+4 , 16 flat

G+4, 15 flat

G+4, 8 flat

G+4, 32 flat

G+3,
commercial

G+9,
1328 house

G+10
480 house

G+4
32 house

G+16,
800 house

G+3,
3 house

G+1,
4 house

2003

2007

2009

2007

2010

2010

2010-2012

2009-2010

2004-2006

2016-2018

2017

2017

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

Project
Manager

RP

Contract Work

RP- Contract

Work

2.52cr

2.62 cr

10.50 cr

1.92 cr

5.80 cr

3.2c¢r

175 cr

57.60 cr

10cr

64.80 lacks

84.00 lacks




I Project Name II Company/ Client Il location

Siva House

RP Orchid

Ragunath House

Nakoda- PN

Raju Minerava Parking

Favorich

Kandala Printers

Subramaniya Printers

Maritor Shed

Prabakar Shed

Crown

Villa Project

Mr.Siva

RP Clints - 3 nos

Mr.Ragunath

Mr. Navaranthen Jain

Mr. Raju

Mr. Jayadev Naidu

Mr.Suburai

Mr.Chathiya Kumar

Mr. Vetrivelan -
Rapid Consulting

Mr. Prabakar

Vijayshanthi
Builders, Chennai

Vijayshanthi
Builders, Chennai

Vandaloor

Kandigai
Chennai

Kandigai
Chennai

Kolapackam
Hosur

Bangalore
International
Airport Near

Karnataka

K.R.Damp
Near,
Mandiya
Karnataka

Kandala

Printers,

Harohalli,
Phase 1,
Karnataka

Subramaniya
Printers,
Harohalli,
Phase 1,

Karnataka

Pathakoda,
Soolagri,
Hosur

Anumepalli,
Agraharam,
Hosur

Vellore

Kovalam,
Chennai

| Area " Flats nos

2400 sft

3600 sft

7200 sft

7 Acre

2 Acre

200 Acre

1.2 Acre

40000 sft

5.2 Acre

10000sft

1.32 Lakhs
Sqft

3000sft

Row house 54469047 RP- Contract

8 units

Period

| RP Status " Budget |I Photo I

Work

Rowhouse  5,47.901g RP- Contract

3 units

GH1,
4 house

50000 sft
shed +4000 sft
office, 8000 sft
labour house ,

Road and etc

65000 sft
Paver
Block +
20000 sft
Building

150000 sft
shed +
50000 sft
Building

22000 sft+
others

25000 sft
building

80000 sft
Shed
othes

6840 sft
Shed
Others

2.5 Acre

22000
Saft
Land area

2017

2019-2020

2019-2020

2020-2021

2020-21

2020-21

2021-22

2021-22

2022-23

2022-23

Work

RP- Contract
Work

RP- PMC
Work

RP-PMC
Work

RP- PMC
Work

RP-PMC
Work

RP- PMC
Work

RP-PMC
WORK

RP- Contract
Work

RP- Contract
Work
On Going

RP- Contract
Work
On Going

44 .40 lacks

1.152 cr

1.324 cr

8.5CR

45CR

9.2cr

11.2cr

3.16 ¢cr

13.5¢r

1.2cr

36 cr

12 cr
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Q Chennai Office: Shop No: 3 & 4, First Floor, No 4/730,
Vandalur - kelambakkam Road, Mambakkam,
(Mambakkam ICICI Bank upstairs), Chennai - 600127

Q@ Hosur Office: No.53D, 1st Floor, Old Bangalore Road,
Near TNSTC Depo, Hosur - 635109

@ 98409 48611, 63832 36194

rpconstructionmarketing@gmail.com
support@rpconstructionhosur.com

X

@ www.rpconstructionhosur.com
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